BOOK NOW

Summer School Holiday Activities
PCYC NelsonBay

DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

Mon 6TH Jan 25 FreeG, DodgeBall, Nature Craft, Capture the Flag Mon 27th Jan 25 PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CLOSED

Tue 7th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Basket Ball, Painting, Drama Games Tue 28th Jan 25 Handstands Cartwheels & Walkovers, kickball, painting, STEM
Wed 8th Jan 25 TeamGym & Acro, Balloon volleyball, Recycled craft, Yoga Wed 29th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Drama Games, BasketBall, Recycled Craft
Thu 9th Jan 25 Gymnastics, PickleBall, Drama Games, Garden Craft Thu 30th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Spike/Handball, Party Games, Clay

Fri 10th Jan 25 FreeG, Flyers, Spike/ Handball, Minute to win it

Mon 13th Jan 25 TeamGym & Acro, Clay, Yoga, STEM

Tue 14th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Seated Volleyball, Masterchef, Arts & Crafts

Wed 15th Jan 25 FreeG, Basket Ball, Painting, Capture the flag

Thu 16th Jan 25 Handstands, Cartwheels & Walkovers, STEM, Kickball, Craft

Fri 17th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Newcombe Ball, Nature Craft, Party Games

Mon 20th Jan 25 Gymnastics, TAG, Ninja Warrior, Summer Craft

Tue 21st Jan 25 TeamGym & Acro, Plaster Craft, Basket Ball, Team Games

Wed 22nd Jan 25 FreeG, Masterchef, Pickleball, survivor

Thu 23rd Jan 25 Gymnastics, Designer for a day, Yoga, Balloon VollyBall

Fri 24th Jan 25 Gymnastics, dodgeball, Flyers, STEM

We Offer FULL day programs 8:30 am - 3:30 pm for $55 with mixed activities.

pcvc PCYC Junior membership ( $15 per year ) required to attend.
For more details please ask our friendly reception staff, give us a call on (02) 4981 3099 or scan the QR code above to book

PORT STEPHENS online !




